805.241  One (1) Banner per Lot Frontage shall be allowed for a maximum 

duration of thirty (30) days each time. Where a parcel has frontage 

on more than one road, one (1) Banner shall be allowed for each road. 

805.242   No Banner shall exceed one hundred and sixty-five (165) square feet. 

805.243  Banners must be attached to the wall of a Principal Building or 

securely anchored in a landscaped area outside of the Street Right-

of-Way. No loose, non-secure attachments are allowed. 

806 Temporary Signs allowed in all Zoning Districts.